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MERCRUISER
benzina/ gasoline / benzin

/ essence/ gasolina
HP / PS / CV V31 Sport V31 Classic MahoganyV31 Classic Teak

2 x 4.5 L V6 250 Bravo 3 DTS Catalyzed 500 227.900 € 245.900 € 273.900 €

2 x 6.2 L V8 300 Bravo 3 DTS Catalyzed 234.900 € 280.900 €252.900 €600

2 x 6.2 L V8 350 Bravo 3 DTS Catalyzed 239.500 € 285.500 €257.500 €700

MERCRUISER JOYSTICK
benzina/ gasoline / benzin

/ essence/ gasolina
HP / PS / CV V31 Sport V31 Classic MahoganyV31 Classic Teak

2 x 4.5 L V6 250 Bravo 3 JPS AXIUS 500 236.600 € 254.600 € 282.600 €

2 x 6.2 L V8 300 Bravo 3 JPS AXIUS 243.600 € 289.600 €261.600 €600

2 x 6.2 L V8 350 Bravo 3 JPS AXIUS 248.200 € 294.200 €266.200 €700

VOLVO
benzina/ gasoline / benzin

/ essence/ gasolina
HP / PS / CV

2 x 4.3 V6 280 EVC CE DPS

229.900 € 275.900 €247.900 €4802 x 4.3 V6 240 EVC CE DPS

232.500 € 278.500 €250.500 €560

236.100 € 282.100 €254.100 €600

2 x 5.3 V8 350 EVC CE DPS

2 x 6.2 V8 380 EVC CE DPS 250.700 € 296.700 €268.700 €760

2 x 5.3 V8 300 EVC CE DPS

242.900 € 288.900 €260.900 €700

MOTORI / ENGINES
MOTORS / MOTEURS
MOTORES

V31 Sport V31 Classic MahoganyV31 Classic Teak

DTS  (digital Throttle and Shift)
Alpha / Bravo 1 = Une hélice
Propulsion Bravo 3 (double hélice) 

-
-
-

-
-
-

DTS  (digital Throttle and Shift)
Alpha / Bravo 1 = Single prop
Bravo 3 sterndrive (Duoprop)

-
-
-

DTS  (Digital Throttle and Shift)
Alpha / Bravo 1 = Einzelpropeller
Z-Antrieb Bravo 3 (DuoProp) 

DTS  (digital Throttle and Shift)
Alpha / Bravo 1 = Elica singola
Piede Bravo 3 (Doppia elica)

-
-
-

EVC = Electronic Vessel Control
DP = Doppia elica
CE = Catalizzatore

EVC = Electronic Vessel Control
DP = Double hélice
CE = Catalyst

EVC = Electronic Vessel Control
DP = Duoprop
CE = Catalizator

EVC = Electronic Vessel Control
DP = Duoprop
CE = Katalysator

DTS  (digital Throttle and Shift)
Alpha / Bravo 1 = Hélice simple
Bravo-3 (doble hélice)

-
-
-

EVC = Electronic Vessel Control
DP = Doble hélice
CE = Catalizador

1Il presente listino è in vigore dal 01/05/2021 e sostituisce ogni precedente listino. - This price-list is effective from  01/05/2021 and it replaces all the previous. - Diese Preisliste ist gültig ab 01/05/2021 und ersetzt alle früheren Versionen. -
La présente liste de prix annule et remplace la précédente et est valable à compter du 01/05/2021. - Esta lista de precios es efectiva a partir del 01/05/2021 y sustituye a todas las anteriores.



HP / PS / CV

2 x MD 3.0 - 270 DTS Bravo 3 540 256.300 € 274.300 € 302.300 €

MERCRUISER
diesel

HP / PS / CV

2 x 2.4 D3 220 DPS 440 251.100 € 269.100 € 297.100 €

VOLVO
diesel

V31 Sport V31 Classic MahoganyV31 Classic Teak

HP / PS / CV

2 x MD 3.0 - 270 DTS Bravo 3 JPS AXIUS 540 266.100 € 284.100 € 312.100 €

MERCRUISER JOYSTICK
diesel V31 Sport V31 Classic MahoganyV31 Classic Teak

V31 Sport V31 Classic MahoganyV31 Classic Teak

Bravo 3 et DTS inclus dans le prix.Bravo 3 and DTS included in the prices. Bravo 3 und DTS im Preis enthalten.Bravo 3 y DTS incluido en el precio. Bravo 3 e DTS inclusi nel prezzo.

 Duo prop et EVC inclus dans le prix.Bravo 3 and DTS included in the prices.  Duoprop und EVC im Preis enthalten.  Duo prop y EVC incluido en el precio.  Duo prop e EVC incluse nel prezzo.

* I prezzi indicati si intendono IVA esclusa e franco cantiere/ ** Comitti si riserva il diritto di modificare dati tecnici e prezzi senza preavviso - * All prices are in Euro currency,  VAT to be added (country of use) transport and delivery is not included/
** Comitti reserves the right to change specifications and prices without any announcement - * Alle Preise in Euro, exklusiv Mehrwertsteuer und  ab Werk Como/ ** Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, Spezifikationen und Preise ohne Ankündigung zu ändern - 

* Les prix s’entendent hors TVA et départ chantier/ ** Comitti se réserve le droit de modifier les données techniques ainsi que les prix, sans préavis - * Precios franco fábrica; IVA no incluido/ ** Comitti se reserva el derecho de modificar las especificaciones y los precios sin previo aviso.

Equipement standard du bateau, entièrement 
fabriqué en GRP (coque et pont). Pont et plateforme 
de bain revêtus d’un traitement antidérapant ; 
Cockpit recouvert de moquette.

Comprend tout l'équipement du modèle SPORT 
plus les parties suivantes recouvertes de teck: pont 
(voir plans sur la dernière page), plat-bords à proue, 
plancher de la cabine et plate-forme de bain. Teck: 
10 mm d'épaisseur. 

Standard package of the boat, fully manufactured
in GRP (hull and deck). Deck and swim platform 
finished with anti-slip treatment; cockpit floor 
covered with carpet.

It includes all the equipment of SPORT package
with addition of following parts in TEAK: deck
(see drawing on last page), bow spray rail, cockpit 
floor, cabin floor and swim platform. TEAK 10 mm 
thick.

Standard Paket eines jeden Bootes: Rumpf und Deck in 
glasfaserverstärktem Kunststoff (Handauflegeverfahren) 
laminiert, Deck und Badeplattform mit Antislip-Belag, 
Cockpitboden mit Teppich ausgelegt.

Bestehend aus Standard SPORT Paket, zusätzlich 
folgende Teile in 10mm starkem TEAK (siehe Skizze 
letzte Seite): Vordeck, Spritzleiste auf Vordeck, 
Cockpitboden, Kajütboden und Badeplattform.

Sport

PACKAGES PAKET VERSION 

Classic Teak
**

Classic
Mahogany

Acabado base del barco, íntegramente en P.R.F.V. 
Cubierta y plataforma de baño acabadas en 
superficie antideslizante. Suelo bañera recubierto
en moqueta.

Incluye todo el equipamiento de la versión SPORT 
más las siguientes partes acabadas en TECA: 
cubierta (ver dibujo en la última página), perfil 
exterior proa, suelo bañera. Teka de 10 mm de 
espesor. 

VERSIÓN

Allestimento base dell’imbarcazione, interamente
in VTR. Coperta e plancette di poppa rifinite con 
trattamento antiscivolo; pavimento pozzetto 
rivestito in moquette.

Include tutto quanto previsto dall’allestimento 
SPORT con l’aggiunta delle seguenti parti in TEAK:
coperta (come da disegno in ultima pagina), 
falchetta, pavimento pozzetto, pavimento cabina
e plancette di poppa. Spessore TEAK 10mm.

Comprend tout l'équipement du modèle SPORT 
plus les parties suivantes recouvertes de ACAJOU: 
pont (voir plans sur la dernière page), plat-bords à 
proue, plancher de la cabine et plate-forme de bain.

It includes all the equipment of SPORT package
with addition of following parts in MAHOGANY: 
deck (see drawing on last page), bow spray rail, 
cockpit floor, cabin floor and swim platform.

Bestehend aus Standard SPORT Paket, zusätzlich 
folgende Teile in MAHAGONI (siehe Skizze letzte 
Seite): Vordeck, Spritzleiste auf Vordeck, 
Cockpitboden, Kajütboden und Badeplattform.

Incluye todo el equipamiento de la versión SPORT 
más las siguientes partes acabadas en CAOBA: 
cubierta (ver dibujo en la última página), perfil 
exterior proa, suelo bañera.

Include tutto quanto previsto dall’allestimento 
SPORT con l’aggiunta delle seguenti parti in 
MOGANO: coperta (come da disegno in ultima 
pagina), falchetta, pavimento pozzetto, pavimento 
cabina e plancette di poppa.

ALLESTIMENTI

2Il presente listino è in vigore dal 01/05/2021 e sostituisce ogni precedente listino. - This price-list is effective from  01/05/2021 and it replaces all the previous. - Diese Preisliste ist gültig ab 01/05/2021 und ersetzt alle früheren Versionen. -
La présente liste de prix annule et remplace la précédente et est valable à compter du 01/05/2021. - Esta lista de precios es efectiva a partir del 01/05/2021 y sustituye a todas las anteriores.
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DECK AND NAVIGATION
OPTIONS

DECK OPTIONEN UND
NAVIGATION ZUBEHÖR

OPTIONS DE PONT & ACCESSOIRES 
POUR LA NAVIGATION

€

STDRemote switches for batteries Batterie hauptschalter auf die armaturen Connecteur batterie (telerupteurs)

8.400Bow thruster Bugstrahlruder Propulseur d'etrave

1.850Fridge in cabin Kühlschrank in der kabine Refrigerateur de interieur

1.550Water heater (boiler) Warmwasserspeicher System eau chaude

3.900Tunnel in keel for bow-thruster Tunnel im rumpf für bugstrahlruder Pre disposition pour propulseur d'etrave 
(tunnel uniquement)

3.750Electric anchor-winch with 30 mt chain Elektr. ankerwinsch mit niro-anker und 30 m 
kette Guindeau electrique & 30 m de chaine

Battery charger with shore power Landanschluss Chargeur de batterie avec cable 1.850

OPTIONALS DI COPERTA E
ACCESSORI PER LA NAVIGAZIONE

Interruttori per batterie (teleruttori)

Bow thruster

Frigorifero sottocoperta

Boiler

Tunnel in carena per bow-thruster

Verricello elettrico con ancora in acciaio
e 30 mt di catena

Caricabatterie con presa in banchina

ACCESSOIRES POUR LA NAVIGATION
OPCIONES DE CUBIERTA Y

ACCESORIOS PARA LA NAVEGACIÓN

Interruptores remotos para baterias

Helice de proa

Nevera en cabina

Calentador de agua

Tunel en casco para helice de proa

Molinete electrico con ancla de acero y 30m 
de cadena

Cargador de baterias con toma de tierra

1.450Holding tank for toilet Haltetank für WC Reservoir d'eau usee

Shower in bathroom Dusche in der kabine Douche interieur 1.600

Fender fittings (8) Fenderösen (8) Rangement pare battage (8) STD

Courtesy lights Cockpitbeleuchtung Eclairage de courtoisie 1.050

1.650

Spot-light on deck with remote control Drehbares scheinwerfer auf vordeck Projecteur de pont avec telecommande 1.050

Underwater lights Unterwasserbeleuchtung Eclairages sous marins 1.700

Cassa acque nere per toilette elettrica

Doccia in toilette

Ganci porta-parabordi cromati (8)

Luci di cortesia

Faro orientabile su coperta con comando remoto

Luci subacquee

FlapsTrim-tabs Trimmklappen Flaps 1.850

Deposito de aguas negras para W.C. electrico

Ducha en baño

Ganchos para defensas (8)

Luces de cortesia

Faro pirata con mando a distancia

Luces subacuaticas

Flaps 

STDCompass Kompass CompasCompas Bussola

STD

STD

STD

STD

950

Electric toilet Elektronischer toilette WC electrique Toilette elettricaW.C. electrico

Fridge in cockpit Kühlschrank im cockpit Refrigerateur de cockpit Frigorifero in pozzettoNevera en bañera

Stern shower (incl. fresh-water tank) Heck dusche (inkl. Wassertank) Douche de pont (incl. Réservoir d'eau) Doccetta di poppa
(incluso serbatoio acqua dolce)Ducha en popa (incl. Tanque de agua)

Fußstütze in Edelstahl (mit TEAK) für pilot Repose-pieds en acier inoxydable (avec insert 
teak) pour pilote

Poggia-piedi in acciaio (con inserto in teak)
per postazione pilota

Pie-resto en acero inoxidable (con inserto de 
teca) para piloto

Foot-rest in stainless steel (with teak insert)
for pilot 

Decksmast (mit toplicht) Mât de pont (avec lumière) Torretta di prua (con luce)Mástil en cubierta (con luz) Mast tower (with light)

Head-lights (built-in side lights) Scheinwerfer auf dem boot seiten Eclairages lateraux Fari murataLuces laterales

Upgrade to "quick-lock" fender-fittings (steel) Extra auf "Quick-Lock" fenderösen (Stahl) Mise à niveau vers les rangements 
pare-battages  "quick-lock" (acier) 750Differenza per portaparabordi  "quick-lock" 

(acciaio)
Extra para ganchos de defensas "quick-lock" 
(acero)

3Il presente listino è in vigore dal 01/05/2021 e sostituisce ogni precedente listino. - This price-list is effective from  01/05/2021 and it replaces all the previous. - Diese Preisliste ist gültig ab 01/05/2021 und ersetzt alle früheren Versionen. -
La présente liste de prix annule et remplace la précédente et est valable à compter du 01/05/2021. - Esta lista de precios es efectiva a partir del 01/05/2021 y sustituye a todas las anteriores.



ELECTRONICS AND
INSTRUMENTS

ELEKTRONIK UND
GERÄTE OPTIONEN

ÉLECTRONIQUE &
INSTRUMENTS DE BORD

€

Depth indicator on engine display Tiefenmesser Profondimetre sur instrumentation moteur 600

2.700

Mp3 sound system with bluetooth connection 
and 4 speakers (2 + 2)

Mp3 radi/bluetooth mit 4 lautsprechern
(2 + 2)

System sono mp3 connection bluetooth &
4 haut parleurs (2 + 2) 1.900

VHF (portable) VHF funk (tragbar) VHF (portative) 850

GELCOAT AND
PAINTING OPTIONS

GELCOAT UND
LACKIERUNG OPTIONEN

OPTIONS DE GELCOAT &
DE PEINTURE

€

Hull moulded in dark gelcoat Rumpf aus dunkel gelcoat Coque moule en gelcoat fonce 11.400

Hull and deck moulded in dark gelcoat Rumpf und deck aus dunkel gelcoat Coque & pont moules en gelcoat fonce 18.800

1.350

Hull varnished in dark or metallized paint Rumpf lackiert (dunkel oder metallic lack) Coque vernis fonce ou peinture metalisee 22.200

Hull and deck varnished in dark or
metallized paint

Rumpf und deck lackiert (dunkel oder
metallic lack)

Coque & pont vernis fonces ou
peinture metalise 36.200

ELETTRONICA E
STRUMENTAZIONE DI BORDO

Indicatore di profondita' su display motore

Radio mp3 con connessione bluetooth e
4 altoparlanti (2+2)

VHF (portatile)

LAMINAZIONI E
VERNICIATURE

Scafo realizzato in gelcoat scuro

Scafo e coperta realizzati in gelcoat scuro

Scafo verniciato in colore scuro o metallizzato

Scafo e coperta verniciati in colore scuro
o metallizzato

ELECTRÓNICA E
INSTRUMENTOS

Profundimetro en pantalla motor

Radio mp3 con bluetooth y 4 altavoces (2+2)

Emisora VHF (portatil)

OPCIONES DE GELCOAT Y
DE PINTURA

Casco realizado en gelcoat oscuro

Casco y cubierta realizados en gelcoat oscuro

Casco pintado en color oscuro o metalizado

Casco y cubierta pintados en color oscuro o 
metalizado

Gps raymarine 7 "einschliesslich transducer für 
tiefe / echo-sounder

Gps raymarine 7 "comprenant transducteur de 
profondeur / écho-sounder

Gps raymarine 7" completo di modulo 
ecoscandaglio

Gps raymarine 7 "incluye transductor de 
profundidad / eco sounder

Gps raymarine 7" including transducer for 
depth/echo-sounder

Painted water line (not metallized) Lackierter wasserpass (nicht metallisiert) Ligne de flottaison peinte (pas metallisé)Linea de agua pintada (no metalizado) Linea d'acqua verniciata (non metallizzata)

DECK AND NAVIGATION
OPTIONS

DECK OPTIONEN UND
NAVIGATION ZUBEHÖR

OPTIONS DE PONT & ACCESSOIRES 
POUR LA NAVIGATION

€OPTIONALS DI COPERTA E
ACCESSORI PER LA NAVIGAZIONE

ACCESSOIRES POUR LA NAVIGATION
OPCIONES DE CUBIERTA Y

ACCESORIOS PARA LA NAVEGACIÓN

Cockpit cover (from windshild to stern) Hafenpersenning Taud de mouillage (cockpit) 2.100

Total boat cover Ganzpersenning Taud d'hivernage (proue poupe) 2.600

Antifouling Antifouling Peinture sous marine 1.950

Telo copripozzetto (da base parabrezza a poppa)

Telo copriscafo totale

Antivegetativa

Lona de fondeo (de parabrisas a popa)

Lona de hibernaje

Pintura antialgas

STDBimini Bimini Bimini top BiminiToldo bimini

4Il presente listino è in vigore dal 01/05/2021 e sostituisce ogni precedente listino. - This price-list is effective from  01/05/2021 and it replaces all the previous. - Diese Preisliste ist gültig ab 01/05/2021 und ersetzt alle früheren Versionen. -
La présente liste de prix annule et remplace la précédente et est valable à compter du 01/05/2021. - Esta lista de precios es efectiva a partir del 01/05/2021 y sustituye a todas las anteriores.



WOOD ACCESSORIES AND
FINISHINGS FOR BOAT IN "SPORT" 

PACKAGE

HOLZ OPTIONEN
FÜR BOOTE IN

"SPORT“ PAKET

PACKAGES FINITIONS &
ACCESSOIRES

POUR VERSION "SPORT"
€

ACCESSORI E FINITURE IN LEGNO
PER IMBARCAZIONI IN

ALLESTIMENTO "SPORT"

ACCESORIOS Y ACABADO DE MADERA 
PARA BARCOS DE LA

VERSIÓN "SPORT"

Teak on steps stern/sundeck and 
sundeck/cockpit

Mittelfeld von sonnenverdeck abdeckung
in teak

Marches/passage central pont & cockpit
en teck 950Passaggio poppa/prendisole e

parte centrale "ponticello" rivestiti in teak
Teca en escalones de acceso a plataforma 
baño y bañera

Mahogany (anti-slip) on steps stern/sundeck 
and sundeck/cockpit

Mittelfeld von sonnenverdeck abdeckung
in mahagoni

Revetement anti derapant sur marche en 
acajou / pont & cockpit 1.550Passaggio poppa/prendisole e parte centrale 

"ponticello" rivestiti in mogano (antiscivolo)
Caoba (antidesliz.) en escalones de acceso a 
plataforma baño y bañera

5Il presente listino è in vigore dal 01/05/2021 e sostituisce ogni precedente listino. - This price-list is effective from  01/05/2021 and it replaces all the previous. - Diese Preisliste ist gültig ab 01/05/2021 und ersetzt alle früheren Versionen. -
La présente liste de prix annule et remplace la précédente et est valable à compter du 01/05/2021. - Esta lista de precios es efectiva a partir del 01/05/2021 y sustituye a todas las anteriores.

Differenza per mobili cabina realizzati in 
mogano lucido anziche' in teak (anche per 
imbarcazioni in allestimento C.T.)

Difference pour les meubles de cabine en 
acajou brillant au lieu du teck
(aussi pour les bateaux en version C.T.) 

Kabinenmöbel aus mahagoni glänzendes statt 
teak (auch für boote in der version C.T.) 

Up-grade to cabin furniture made in glossy 
mahogany instead of teak
(also for boats in C.T. version) 

Diferencia para muebles de cabina en caoba 
(acabado brillante) en lugar de tec
 (también para barcos en la versión C.T.) 

Differenza per mobili cabina realizzati in 
mogano satinato anziche' in teak (anche per 
imbarcazioni in allestimento C.T.)

Difference pour les meubles de cabine en 
acajou satinee au lieu du teck
(aussi pour les bateaux en version C.T.) 

Kabinenmöbel aus mahagony satiniert statt 
teak (auch für boote in der version C.T.) 

Up-grade to cabin furniture made in satin 
mahogany instead of teak
(also for boats in C.T. version) 

Diferencia para muebles de cabina en caoba 
(acabado opaco) en lugar de teca
(también para barcos en la versión C.T.) 

Mobili cabina in teak o in altra essenza satinata, 
escluso mogano (per imbarcazioni in 
allestimento S. e C.T.)

Meubles de cabine en teck ou en autre essence 
satinée, sauf acajou
(pour bateaux en version S. et  C.T.)  

Kabinenmöbel in teak- oder anderen 
satin-essenzen, mit ausnahme der mahoganie
(für boote in S. und  C.T. versionen) 

Cabin furniture in teak or in other satin wood, 
with the exception of mahogany
(for boats in S. and  C.T. versions) 

Muebles de cabina en teca u en otra esencia 
satinada, excepto caoba
(para barcos en versiones S. y  C.T.) 

Fascione laterale pozzetto in teak o verniciatoLisse latérale cockpit en   teck ou peintTeak oder gemaltes zierleiste cockpit-rand Cockpit side trim panel in teak or varnishedPerfil lateral banera en teca o pintado

Stern platform in teak Badeplattform aus teak Plateforme de bain en teck arriere 3.850Plancetta di poppa rivestita in teakPlataforma de baño en teca

Central part of deck in teak Mittelfeld auf vordeck in teak Revetement en teck sur partie central
du pont avant 2.700Fascia centrale coperta in teakPasillo central cubierta proa en teca

Bow spray rail in teak Bogen spritzleiste in teak Lisse en teck 2.800Falchetta di prua in teakPerfil exterior proa en teca

Central part of deck in mahogany Mittelfeld auf vordeck in mahagoni Partie central du pont en acajou 5.400Fascia centrale coperta in moganoPasillo central cubierta proa en caoba

5.250Cockpit and cabin floor in teak Cockpitboden und kabinenboden in teak Revetement en teak dans le cockpit et dans la 
cabine Pavimento pozzetto e cabina in teakSuelo banera y cabina en teca

STDTeak oder gemaltes armaturenbrett Tableau de bord en teak ou peint Cruscotto in teak o verniciatoCuadro en teca o pintado Dashboard in teak or varnished

STDLenkrad in teak Volant en teak Volante in teak Volante de teca Steering wheel in teak  

1.600Zentraler gehweg am motor tür in teak Chemin en teak sur le compartiment moteur Camminamento centrale sopra vano
motore in teakPasillo central sobre sentina motor en teca Central walkway in teak over engine-room

2.650Zentraler gehweg am motor tür in mahagoni 
(antislip)

Chemin en acajou (anti derapant) sur le 
compartiment moteur

Camminamento centrale sopra vano motore 
in mogano (antiscivolo)

Pasillo central sobre sentina motor en caoba 
(antidewslizante)

Central walkway in mahogany (antislip) over 
engine-room

8.750Pavimento pozzetto e cabina in mogano 
(antiscivolo)

Cockpit and cabin floor in mahogany 
(antislip)

Cockpit böden und kabinenboden in 
mahagoni

Revetement en acajou (anti derapant)
dans le cockpit et dans la cabineSuelo bañera y cabina en caoba antideslizante

Bow spray rail in mahogany Bogen spritzleiste in mahagoni Lisse en acajou 5.600Falchetta di prua in moganoPerfil exterior proa en caoba

STDGlass holder on chaiselongue in teak
or varnished

Getrankehalter in teak oder gemaltes auf die 
chaiselongue  Porte-verre en teak ou peint sur meridiennePosavasos chaise-longue en teca o pintado Porta-bicchieri su chaise-longue in teak o 

verniciato

11.900

3.400

STD

STD



WOOD ACCESSORIES AND
FINISHINGS FOR BOATS IN "SPORT"

AND "CLASSIC" PACKAGES

HOLZ OPTIONEN FÜR BOOTE
IN "SPORT" UND "CLASSIC“

PAKET

PACKAGES FINITIONS &
ACCESSOIRES POUR VERSION 

"SPORT" & "CLASSIC"
€

ACCESSORI E FINITURE IN LEGNO
PER IMBARCAZIONI IN

ALLESTIMENTO "SPORT" E "CLASSIC"

ACCESORIOS Y ACABADO DE MADERA 
PARA BARCOS DE LA

VERSIÓN "SPORT" Y "CLASSIC"

6Il presente listino è in vigore dal 01/05/2021 e sostituisce ogni precedente listino. - This price-list is effective from  01/05/2021 and it replaces all the previous. - Diese Preisliste ist gültig ab 01/05/2021 und ersetzt alle früheren Versionen. -
La présente liste de prix annule et remplace la précédente et est valable à compter du 01/05/2021. - Esta lista de precios es efectiva a partir del 01/05/2021 y sustituye a todas las anteriores.

Differenza per mobili cabina realizzati in mogano 
con finitura lucida anziche' satinata
(per imbarcazioni in allestimento C.M. e E.)

Difference pour les meubles de cabine en acajou 
brillant au lieu de acajou satiné
(pour bateaux en version C.M. et E.)

Unterschied für kabinenmöbel aus mahagoni 
glänzendes statt mahagoni satiniert
(für boote in C.M. und E. version)

Up-grade to cabin furniture made in glossy 
mahogany instead of satin finish
(for boats in C.M. and E. versions) 

Diferencia para muebles de cabina en caoba 
brillante en lugar de acabado satinado (para 
barcos en versión C.M. y E.)

8.500

STD

Cabin door in mahogany  (up-grade) Kabinentür in mahagoni (preisunterschied) Porte d'acces cabine en acajou  (prix différence) 2.550Porta cabina in mogano (differenza)Puerta cabina en caoba  (diferencia de precio)

Porta-bicchieri su chaiselongue in mogano
(per imbarcazioni  in allestimento S. e C.T)

Porte-verre en acajou sur la chaiselongue 
(pour bateaux en version S. et C.T.)

Getränkehalter in mahagoni auf die chaiselongue
(für boote in S. und C.T. version)

Glass holder on chaiselongue in mahogany 
(for boats in S. and C.T. version) 

Posavasos chaiselongue en caoba
(para barcos en versiones S. y C.T.) 750

Porta-bicchieri su chaiselongue in mogano
(per imbarcazioni  in allestimento C.M. e E.)

Porte-verre en acajou sur la chaiselongue 
(pour bateaux en version C.M. et E.)

Getränkehalter in mahagoni auf die 
chaiselongue (für boote in C.M. und E. version)

Glass holder on chaiselongue in mahogany 
(for boats in C.M. and E. versions) 

Posavasos chaiselongue en caoba
(para barcos en versiones C.M. y E.)

Fascione laterale pozzetto in mogano
(per imbarcazioni in allestimento S. e C.T)

Lisse latérale cockpit en  acajou (pour 
bateaux en version S. et C.T.)

Zierleiste cockpit-rand in mahagoni
(für boote in version S. und C.T. )

Cockpit side trim panel in mahogany
(for boats in S. and C.T. version) 

Perfil lateral banera en caoba
(para barcos en versiones S. y C.T.)

Fascione laterale pozzetto in mogano
(per imbarcazioni in allestimento C.M. e E.)

Lisse latérale cockpit en  acajou (pour 
bateaux en version C.M. et E.)

Zierleiste cockpit-rand in mahagoni
(für boote in C.M. und E. version)

Cockpit side trim panel in mahogany
(for boats in C.M. and E. versions) 

Perfil lateral banera en caoba
(para barcos en versiones C.M. y E.)

Cruscotto in mogano di dimensioni standard
(per imbarcazioni in allestimento S. e C.T.)

Tableau de bord en acajou de taille standard 
(pour les bateaux en versions S. et C.T.)

Armaturen in mahagoni von standardgrösse 
(für boote in version S. und C.T.)

Dashboard in mahogany of standard size 
(for boats in S. and C.T. version) 

Cuadro de mandos en caoba de tamaño 
estándar (para barcos en versiónes S. y C.T.)

STD

STD

Cruscotto in mogano di dimensioni standard
(per imbarcazioni in allestimento C.M. e E.)

Tableau de bord  en acajou de taille standard 
(pour les bateaux en versions C.M. et E.)

Armaturen in mahagoni von standardgrösse
(für boote in version C.M. und E.)

Dashboard in mahogany of standard size 
(for boats in C.M. and E. versions) 

Cuadro de mandos en caoba de tamaño 
estándar (para barcos en versión C.M. y E.) STD

1.500

1.200

1.800Removable cockpit table in mahogany Abnehmbares mahagony cockpit tisch Table de cockpit en acajou (amovible)Mesa de la banera en caoba (desmontable) Tavolo pozzetto in mogano (amovibile)

Profilo perimetrale coperta in mogano
(escl. lato di poppa)

Side massive profile in mahogany around the 
boat (excl. aft side)

Massives mahagoniprofil decksumlaufend
(exkl. heck)

Profile acajou autour du bateau
(excl. partie arriere) 7.700Perfil exterior cubierta en caoba

(excl. parte de popa)

Mobili cabina in mogano con finitura satinata 
(per imbarcazioni in allestimento C.M. e E.)

Meubles de cabine en acajou satinée
(pour bateaux en version C.M. et E.)

Kabinenmöbel aus satiniert mahagoni
(für boote in C.M. und E. version)

Cabin furniture in mahogany, satin finish
(for boats in C.M. and E. versions) 

Muebles de cabina en caoba satinada
(para barcos en versiones C.M. y E.)

Mesa de la banera en teca (desmontable) Removable cockpit table in teak Abnehmbares teak cockpit tisch Table de cockpit en teak (amovible) Tavolo pozzetto in teak (amovibile) 900

1.550Cabin door in teak (up-grade) Teak Kabinentür (preisunterschied) Port d'acces cabine en teak (prix différence) Porta cabina in teak (differenza)Puerta cabina en teca (diferencia de precio)

Side massive profile in teak around the boat 
(excl. aft side)

Massives teakprofil decksumlaufend
(exkl. heck) Garniture de pont en teck massif 3.850Profilo perimetrale coperta in teak

(escl. lato a poppa)
Perfil experior cubierta en teca
(excl. parte de popa)



7Il presente listino è in vigore dal 01/05/2021 e sostituisce ogni precedente listino. - This price-list is effective from  01/05/2021 and it replaces all the previous. - Diese Preisliste ist gültig ab 01/05/2021 und ersetzt alle früheren Versionen. -
La présente liste de prix annule et remplace la précédente et est valable à compter du 01/05/2021. - Esta lista de precios es efectiva a partir del 01/05/2021 y sustituye a todas las anteriores.


